MISSIONE

Missione 01

Missione 09

Missione 11

Missione 13

Missione 20

Missione 50

Missione 60

DENOMINAZIONE

Servizi istituzionali,
generali e di gestione

Sviluppo sostenibile e
tutela del territorio e
dell'ambiente

Soccorso civile

Tutela della salute
Fondi e accantonamenti
Debito pubblico

Anticipazioni finanziarie

ANNO 2017 Prev.
Competenza

27.606.861,23

35.964.410,08
842.700,00
3.629.700,00
989.334,37
1.300.000,00

6.300.000,00



